Hawkshead PC !
Bank - Book Reconcilliation 2020 :

Cash Cash
K
op‘:ll‘aam Cash In  Out out Bt;‘:lk B;:' o
. Fixed  Variable

| 44957.44 1741274 785600 749728 47016.84
Bank Reconciliation (as at 31st December 2020)

Cheque  Rook Cash Cash Book Bank
Veiall No Bal Not Not Recon Bal
' inAle | out Al )
A7016 84 0.00 000 47016 84

47010 84

47010 84 digned al o e and
47016 84 Coveett Necevd 19N
A7010 04

47010 84

‘ A7010.84 ‘ RO ANLEY Mathoy Sed
47016 04 \l‘ S\Gn. N |.’l,'l\u|{ \“\"\
47010 04 “\\. \“ W cl ( vy

A7010 84
A7010 84

A7010 84
47010 84
TOTAL 47010 84 0.00 Q00 470106.084 0.00




(?4 NatWest Business Reserve Account

(Date ) (Details ) (Withdrown) (__ Paidin ) (_ Balance )

5 Sep 2020 BROUGHT FORWARD 47.5%.21
25 Sep Debit T0 75832038 701.20 &6 .835.01
29 Sep Debit T0 75852038 864,00 45,96%.01
30 Sep Interest 305EP-GRS 01216653 0.43

Debit TO 75852038 55.40 45,956 .06

1 Oct Debit TO 758352038 55.39 5,880 .65

Account Number HANKSHEAD PARISH COUNCIL

(152 )Branch sort code
__ National Westminstet B

= .
«» NatWest Business Reserve Account

(Dote )(Detdls )(Wlthdrwn)( Paid in )C Baolonce )

S Dec 2020 BROUGHT FORWARD 47,092 .24

15 Dec Credit FROM 75832038 29.00 47.,121.2¢

16 Dec Credit FROM 75832038 808.00 47.929.2¢

17 Dec Debit 10 75832088 40.00 47 .889 24

23 Dec Debit 10 75832038 716.80 47.172.44

50 Dec Debit TO 75832038 156 .00 47,016 .44

351 Dec Interest S1DEC-GRS 81216653 0.40 47,016 .84

Account Number HAWKSHEAD PARISH COUNCIL
(155 )Branch sort
© National Westminyter

b (oreck nevd




Hawkshead Parish Council
Budget Control as at the - 31st December 2020

2019/20 Description Current Year 2020/21
~ Budget Y-T.D.

INCOME f
11550.00 Precept 11838.00  11838.00
3143.00 | Police Car Park,  3500.00 2857.00
2750.00 Main St Car Park,  2800.00 2100.00
405.94 VAT Repayment 500.00 399.20
95.40 Bank Interest| 70.00 18.54
2300.00 Grants & Donations| 0.00 200.00
0.00 Hawkshead Project| 0.00 0.00
100.00 Snow Plough| 0.00 0.00
20344.34 TOTAL INCOME  18708.00 17412.74
'FIXED EXPENDITURE. g
4039.72 | Clerks Salary & PAYE: 4267.20 2954.52
348.83 Insurance, 400.00 0.00
450.33 Fees 500.00 389.54
132.00 | Market House Rent 180.00 0.00
5291.00 Car Park Rates (Pol. & Main),  5500.00 | 4992.00
, R N
10261.88 TOTAL FIXED EXPEND. 10847.20|  8336.06

VARIABLEEXPENDITURE. | |
4500.00/ Recreation Ground| ~ 4500.00  4500.00
240.00 Hawkshead Project  0.00,  1020.00
0.00 Snow plough| 0.00 0.00
62.25 Office Expenses|  150.00  109.78|
1152.00 Contractors|  1152.00 960.00
832.00 Lengthsman  2000.00 227.50
131.48 ~ Section137, 15000  0.00
| ~ VATPayments 000  0.00]
~ 1606.00 _ Unforseen  0.00  200.00
8523.73 TOTAL VARIABLE EXPEND.  7952.00 7017.28

1878561 TOTAL EXPENDITURE 18799.20  15353.34

.. NETTGAIN,LOSS (1) | . |
1558.73 of FUNDS 91.20 2059.40

Book Balance as at 1 April 2020 44957.44
Bank Balance as at 31 December 2020 47016.84

HPC budgetcontrol 2020.21-(1)
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Hawkshead Parish Council

Variable Expenditure 2020 | _ . I
_ w i *  Sect. VAT Unfor-
y , Chq. Recreat Hawks. Snow @ Office St M renamel O%° |
Expenditure Ref. | Date |y "| Total | o nd| Project | Plough | Exp. | OIS 137 Pay | seen
. — _ e e e —-
mOvquim-mncmam% V2001 6-May 1509  1020.00 # ._omo.ooq 1 B , * _
T Brown - Lengthsman, V2002 7-May 1508 5850/ a o M ol i S5E . 5850 ﬂ M
A Thompson - Contractor| V2003 7-Jul| 1516  576.00, | = | . 576.00 —— T
Recreation Ground| V2004 8-Jul| 1512 4500.00 4500.00 S0 T RN TR A SR
T Brown - Lengthsman| V2005,  9-Jul| 1515 16900 | | | | | 169.00 Wﬂ M
Hawkshead Parochial Church W m | , ," ” , A,
Council (Farnworth m:oj <Noomm 11-Aug| 1519 200.00 w ” ﬁ d | 200.00
- 1 1 W | == e — F = ¢
A Thompson - | r _ , ,
Contractor V2007 | 29-Sep 1522/  576.00 | 576.00 | _ \
A Thompson - Contractor  V2008| 29-Sep 1527, 28800 | _ 288.00, PR S SR
T Thornley - Expenses V2009, 1-Oct 1525 55.39 , 55.39 ﬁ W _
= R B et - i — (SR
T Thornley - Expenses | V2010, 1-Dec| 1530 14.39 _ ,ﬁ 14.39 | ”
Information Commissioner -M PRI I - .,"-ll! P (R E - [ ] R
Dun Froieckon|  VE011] 17°D80 1620), 4000, S i I el S Sl
V2012 0.00 _ |
- 4 - - S F—— — — 1 —— -— — — yLl'ln ‘, | . -
| V013 | | 600 | | | e 2R,
| veot4) 1 [ o000 T ]
V2015 .| o000 | ] - |
V2016 | oo0f | A m [ |
V2017 ] o0 I T [
V2018 0.00, % [ .
V2019| | 0.00. |
1 4 — - - 4
| V2020 | 0.00| ﬂ |
- - ‘_ “ - A 4 + 4 + ~
Total C/f 7497.28 | 7497.28/ 4500.00 1020.00 0.00, 109.78  1440.00 227.50  0.00/ 0.00/ 200.00




Fixed Expenditure 2020

Hawkshead Parish Council

| | | Clerks | Market | |
Expenditure Ref. = Date N_Mn Total * Sal. | Insur. Fees House OMMNM; _ , | 4
| | " No. PAYE | Rent | |t T AL
T Thornley - Clerk wages| F2001  04-May 1507 | 350.80  350.80 | . 1 [ [
SLDC - Rates OP Car Pk F2002  06-May| aoa_ 1561.60, . | 1561.60 i S
SLDC - Rate MS Car Pk| F2003| 06-May| 1505 | 2794.40 | _ g | 279440 | | |
P Haddow - Wage Admin| F2004| 07-May 1506 & 120.00| _ 120.00, | | | -
CALC membership| F2005 18-May 1510 | 161.54] 161.54 — o
T Thornley - Clerk Wages| mmoomm 05-Jun| 1511 | 350.60, 350.60 RS SRR, e (IR :
T Thornley - Clerk wages| F2007| 01-Jul| 1513 | 448.12] 44812 ) | ] I - \‘lqtlJ .
A2A Advertising - Domain | F2008 07-Jull 1514 | 3000, | | 3000 | NN  SE—
T Thornley - Clerk wages _F2009 03-Aug 1518 35060 3s0e0 | | | ~— | 7
A2A Advertising - Web host| F2010 27-Aug 1517 | 7800 | 7800 . B
T Thornley - Clerk wages| F2011| 25-Sep| 1520 |  350.60|  350.60 o . |
T Thornley - Clerk wages| F2012| 25-Sep| 1523 | 35060, 35060 | | R T
HVRC - PAYE F2013| 30-Sep, 1524 |  33.40, 3340 | 1W..M:f|.\ i il i
HMRC - PAYE F2014 18-Nov 1529 | 300 300 | | | [ | 7 .
T Thornley - Clerk wages F2015 23-Dec 1531 | 358.40 358.40| Y | R S N T )
T Thornley - Clerk wages F2016| 23-Dec| 1532 358.40 358.40 | Y Al
National Trust - OPCP Rent F2017 30-Dec 1536 | 15600 | | || 1s600| T
| _F2018 | | 000 S | |
_ F2019) | eoo [ - ] |
F2020 | 000 | i | B
| F2021, [ 000 | ] N
Nz  0.00 | | .
' F2023) | 000 ﬁ ) |
F2024 | % 0.00, | V . .
F2025, i 0.0 |
| F2026 000 ‘
o budgor JRIAL G0 21 11y 7856.06| 2954.52| 0.00 389.54 000, 451200 000  0.00 ..




shead Parish Council LS,
INCOME 2020 | | T
: | { ,
Source of Income Ref Date Total Precept _uw_mwxm d ﬂw..,:_umxf _.M”M< “_smhwmﬂn ” On_“ ...W..m. MWMMM Snow
SLDC Precept| R2001 29-Apr| 11838.00 11838.00 | ; : -
Bank Interest| R2002 30-Apr  7.45, | res T T
Bank Interest| R2003 29-May 827 | I T/ R
Old Police CP Permit, R2004 17-Jun 25.00 25.00 , , T
K Famworth ERROR| R2005, 26-Jun|  200.00| i | 20000
Old Police CP Permits| R2006| 30-Jun 223300  [28s00 [ | | [ [
Bank Interst| R2007 30-Jun 0.4 | R NS . 044 i
Bank Interest| R2008 31-Jul 041 M | ea| T T
Old Police CP Permits| R2000 13-Aug| 33300 | 8300 | | [ 2R
‘ Bank Interest. R2010, 28-Aug 036 H [ o3l |
Main St CP - Butterworth| R2011| 2-Sep|  700.00 | 700.00 |
Bank Interest. R2012 30-Sep 043, 4 ke 043 | ]
Main St CP - Carter| R2013| 26-Oct  700.00| | 70000 | [
Old Police CP Permits| R2014| 26-Oct  129.00) | #zeool — [ [
Bank Interest| R2015| 30-Oct 038 | 1 [ ossl
HMRC VAT return mmoa m.\-20< 399. No, ‘ d i | 1 399.20 “
Bank Interest. R2017 30-Nov. 040 | | | 040
Main St CP - Brown R2018 15-Dec  700.00 .| 700.00 . | |
Old Police CP Permits R2019 15- _umo 1137.00| 137.00 , |
Bank Interest  R2020 31-Dec|  0.40 [ ] . 040
| R2021 - 0.00 ! H | w M
R2022] 0.00 .
| R2023| . 0.0 h | | .
Total C/f | 17412.74 11838.00| 2857.00 2100.00 399.20 1854 20000 000 0.00
HPC budget control 2020-21 (1) 11/02/2021
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